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6
15:35

3200 m
175.000 

PORT ELIZABETH GOLD CUP
Rennpreis: 175.000  (109.375 35.000 17.500 8.750 4.375)

QPL

1
3200

Box: 5
ML: 6,0

60.00

Zatara Magic
5j. b W (Rabada - Maritime Mist)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs Dennis Armstrong, F 

Keanen Steyn

28.06 Fairview 11 1400 51,0 K Steyn Sequoia, Firealley, The Mauritian
05.04 Fairview 1 2800 7,5 K Steyn Zatara Magic, Medlers Tart, Great Affair
08.03 Fairview 4 2700 13,5 K A Brewer Medlers Tart, Heathcliff, Bournemouth
23.02 Fairview 7 1800 13,5 C Zackey Peace In Our World, Brenden James, Light 
26.01 Fairview 5 2400 9,0 D Schwarz Bournemouth, Peace In Our World, Heathcli

2
Box: 8
ML: 2,0

58.50

Bournemouth
5j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Serruria)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs D Cicognini, L Gramm

Richard Fourie

05.04 Fairview 7 2800 2,2 R Fourie Zatara Magic, Medlers Tart, Great Affair
08.03 Fairview 3 2700 4,5 K Minnie Medlers Tart, Heathcliff, Bournemouth
26.01 Fairview 1 2400 2,6 R Fourie Bournemouth, Peace In Our World, Heathcli
29.12 Fvp 6 1900 13,5 X Ndlovu Zatara Magic, Global Ally, Gallic Tribe
17.11 Fvp 4 1900 5,5 K Minnie Global Ally, Zatara Magic, Peace In Our Wo

3
Box: 1
ML: 6,0

58.50

Peace In Our World
6j. b W (Ideal World - Our Lady Peace)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs T P Zackey, L De Lan

Craig Zackey

28.06 Fairview 12 1400 41,0 Y Ramzan Sequoia, Firealley, The Mauritian
05.04 Fairview 4 2800 5,5 M Yeni Zatara Magic, Medlers Tart, Great Affair
08.03 Fairview 5 2700 8,0 K J Lihaba Medlers Tart, Heathcliff, Bournemouth
23.02 Fairview 1 1800 11,0 K J Lihaba Peace In Our World, Brenden James, Light 
26.01 Fairview 2 2400 11,0 S Khumalo Bournemouth, Peace In Our World, Heathcli

4
Box: 6
ML: 6,0

55.00

Battleground
5j. b W (Futura - Archerfield)

Trainer: M N Houdalakis
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

S'manga Khumalo

20.06 Vac 3 1800 17,0 K A Brewer Imperial Master, The Brief, Battleground
27.04 Turffontein 3 3200 34,0 K A Brewer Crimson King, Breeze Over, Battleground
23.03 Turffontein 7 2000 51,0 C Habib Viva Brazil, Raffles, Poorlittlerichgirl
17.02 Turffontein 6 2400 9,0 K Matsunyane Prime Example, Twenty Drachma's, Out Of 
08.02 Turffontein Inside 4 2600 3,0 C Zackey Positive Attitude, Banha Bridge, Fushimi Ina

5
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

52.50

Painite
5j. b W (Twice Over - Secret Spirit)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Faan Mynhardt

Marco V'rensburg

31.05 Fairview 2 2400 5,0 R Danielson Juan Carlos, Painite, Nothingelsematters
10.05 Fairview 1 2000 6,5 C Maujean Painite, Central City, Spin Doctor
05.04 Fairview 2 2000 8,0 L Mxothwa Magical Midlands, Painite, Central City
12.03 Fvp 3 1900 5,0 L Mxothwa Central City, Downing Seven, Painite
19.01 Fairview 3 2000 15,0 X Ndlovu Official Secret, Magical Midlands, Painite

6
Box: 4
ML: 11,0

52.50

Juan Carlos
7j. b W (Frankel - Queen Of Spain)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: Bright View Racing Club Synd

Chase Maujean

21.06 Fairview 3 2400 3,5 C Maujean Harold The Duke, Ellis Island, Juan Carlos
31.05 Fairview 1 2400 4,3 X Ndlovu Juan Carlos, Painite, Nothingelsematters
26.04 Fvp 5 2200 6,0 R Danielson Harold The Duke, Puerto Plata, Soft Touch
12.03 Fvp 9 1900 15,0 D Ashby Central City, Downing Seven, Painite
19.01 Fairview 7 2000 5,5 R Danielson Official Secret, Magical Midlands, Painite

7
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

50.00

Harold The Duke
6j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Harolds Gold)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: J Motaung

K A Brewer

21.06 Fairview 1 2400 7,0 S Khumalo Harold The Duke, Ellis Island, Juan Carlos
17.05 Fvp 2 1900 7,0 S Khumalo Alado's Pride, Harold The Duke, Slainte Mh
26.04 Fvp 1 2200 5,5 S Khumalo Harold The Duke, Puerto Plata, Soft Touch
22.03 Fairview 2 2000 7,0 S Khumalo Puerto Plata, Harold The Duke, Mo Flow
01.03 Fairview 3 1900 11,0 S Khumalo Storm Commander, Alado's Pride, Harold T

8
Box: 2
ML: 34,0

50.00

Magnum Fire
7j. b W (Dynasty - Adhira)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: S Viljoen

S Naidoo

21.06 Fairview 6 2400 34,0 S Khathi Harold The Duke, Ellis Island, Juan Carlos
31.05 Fairview 9 2400 34,0 K A Brewer Juan Carlos, Painite, Nothingelsematters
10.05 Fairview 7 2000 15,0 K A Brewer Painite, Central City, Spin Doctor
05.04 Fairview 7 2000 34,0 D B Geerthsen Magical Midlands, Painite, Central City
15.03 Fairview 5 1400 101,0 S Khathi Makhachev, Hawk Circle, Path Of Choice

Ergebnis: Quoten:


